Western Retail Park     Nangor Road     Dublin 12     Ireland
Tel +353 1 709 9000 Fax +353 1 709 9060
Email info@ledgrouprobus.com
COMMERCIAL LIGHTING
SPACE PLUG & PLAY LED LIGHT PANELS
Available in DALI, 1-10v & Emergency (See full order code table)
Codes:  RSP03050xx RSP04050xx RSP03030xx RSP04030xx

Email info@ledgrouprobus.com
Order Codes
Typical Energy Saving & Payback
Huge energy and maintenance cost savings can be achieved such that realistic paybacks of between
12months and 18months can easily be achieved.
COMMERCIAL LIGHTING
SPACE PLUG & PLAY LED LIGHT PANELS
CODES DESCRIPTION
RSP030506060-23 SPACE 30W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 30W STD DRIVER
RSP040506060-23 SPACE 40W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER
RSP030306060-23 SPACE 30W LED PANEL, 60X60, 3000K, SILVER WITH 30W STD DRIVER
RSP040306060-23 SPACE 40W LED PANEL, 60X60, 3000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER
RSP030506060DD-23 SPACE 30W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 30W DALI DRIVER
RSP040506060DD-23 SPACE 40W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 40W DALI DRIVER
RSP030506060DA-23 SPACE 30W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 30W 1-10v DRIVER
RSP040506060DA-23 SPACE 40W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 40W 1-10v DRIVER
RSP030506060E-23 SPACE 30W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 30W STD DRIVER + EMERGENCY
RSP040506060E-23 SPACE 40W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER + EMERGENCY
RSP030506060DDE-23 SPACE 30W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 30W DALI DRIVER + EMERGENCY
RSP040506060DDE-23 SPACE 40W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 40W DALI DRIVER + EMERGENCY
RSP030506060DAE-23 SPACE 30W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 30W 1-10v DRIVER + EMERGENCY
RSP040506060DAE-23 SPACE 40W LED PANEL, 60X60, 5000K, SILVER WITH 40W 1-10v DRIVER + EMERGENCY
RSPSUS-4W 4 Wire Suspension Kit
R6060SMKB-01 Surface Mount Box 50mm Deep For Standard driver
R6060SMKBE-01 Surface Mount Box 80mm Deep For Emergency Pack & driver
R6060SMKDN-01 2 Surface Mount Brackets for 16mm or 54mm Stand-off From Ceiling